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A. Driver License and Photo License Center Locations and Hours as of January 2014 

 

 



 

 

 



 

Driver License and Photo License Center Holiday Hours 

Holiday Day Date

Driver License 
Centers (Normal 

Days of Operation 
Tues-Sat)

Photo License 
Centers (Normal 

Days of Operation 
Tues-Sat)

Dubois Photo Center 
(Normal Days of 

Operation Mon-Fri 9-5 
Sat 9-12)

Pittsburgh Photo 
and Driver License 

Center:  708 
Smithfield Street 

Pittsburgh, PA  
15219 (Days of 

Operation Mon-Fri)

East Liberty AAA 
Photo Center:  

5900 Baum Blvd. 
Pittsburgh, PA  

15206 (Mon-Fri 8:30-
5:00 Sat 10-3:00)

New Year's Wed 1/1/2014 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Martin Luther Sat 1/18/2014 Closed Closed Open Closed Open
Martin Luther Mon 1/20/2014 Closed Closed Open Closed Open
President's Sat 2/15/2014 Closed Closed Open Closed Open
President's Mon 2/17/2014 Closed Closed Open Closed Open
Memorial Sat 5/24/2014 Closed Closed Closed Closed Open
Memorial Mon 5/26/2024 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Independence Fri 7/4/2014 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Independence Sat 7/5/2014 Open Open Closed Closed Open
Labor Sat 8/30/2014 Closed Closed Closed Closed Open
Labor Mon 9/1/2014 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Columbus Sat 10/11/2014 Closed Closed Open Closed Open 
Columbus Mon 10/13/2014 Closed Closed Open Closed Open
Veteran's Tues 11/11/2014 Closed Closed Open Closed Open
Thanksgiving Thur 11/27/2014 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Thanksgiving Fri 11/28/2014 Closed Closed Open Closed Closed
Thanksgiving Sat 11/29/2014 Open Open Open Closed Open
Christmas Wed 12/24/2014 Open Open Open Open Open
Christmas Thurs 12/25/2014 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
New Year's Wed 12/31/2014 Open Open Open Open Open
New Year's Thurs 1/1/2015 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
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